Open House of Shimonoseki Toastmasters Club

Date
Venue
Organizer :
Coorganizer

November 25 (Sun)  (14:15 - 16:15)

Alarge meeting room at 2" floor of Karato Market

Corporate Sponsor :

Opening Address
Speech

Speech

Table Topics

Quiz

Tea, Snack &
Interview

Comic Story

Closing Address

14:15
14:20

14:30

14:40

14:55

15:15

15:30

16:05

Shimonoseki Toastmasters Club
Baiko Gakuin University
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, Ltd

Shimonoseki Toastmasters Club

Roderick van Huis: Culture Shock
(Baiko Gakuin University)

Kate Miyake: Enjoy Traveling Differently

A man's suggestion given at the top of the pyramid
made my way of traveling different.
ESXy FOELETRTET FNAAXBE oM ITERES
T, HhORAEDHY ELT=,
Susumu Tanaka : The chair of impromptu
speeches about given topics

BB 1R EERE—F (52 tsmil)

Suhwa So: What Am 1?

Each guest is requested to listen to a description of
a particular fish and choose the picture of the fish from
many pictures. £ICDWTOEEBDHBADEIZ, ¥R
[CEZET HREHTTHLHLET,
Kazuki Maehara : Interviewer

The guests enjoy tea and snacks, and are
interviewed. X FDEIAIE. BEFEHE. 1037
1—FELATLIZEL,
Kimochi Z&# : Tokisoba, etc. (B&#(EH) |

A story of a customer who is eating buckwheat
noodles and causes confusion about how much he

should pay because of the question he has asked the
stall owner about time.

Baiko Gakuin University
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